
Alice in Wonderland Rehearsal Schedule 
Piglets-Thursday Tiny Dancers (Alice Cast) ACT 2 

Saturday, 3/16/19 4:15-5:30 Act 2 Rehearsal (Alice Cast) 

Thursday, 3/21/19 11:30-12:30 Tiny Dancer Class/Rehearsal 

Thursday, 3/28/19 NO Class/Rehearsal SPRING BREAK 

Monday, 4/1/19 *ALICE TICKETS ON SALE AT 1:30PM 
www.beyondthebarre.com 

Thursday, 4/4/19 11:30-12:30 Tiny Dancer Class/Rehearsal 

Thursday, 4/11/19 11:30-12:30 Tiny Dancer Class/Rehearsal 

Friday, 4/12/19 Alice Cast Run-Through in costume 
*Piglets called from 5:30-6:15 

Thursday, 4/18/19 11:30-12:30 Tiny Dancer Class/Rehearsal 

Thursday, 4/25/19 11:30-12:30 Final Tiny Dancer Class 

Sunday, 4/28/19 TECH REHEARSAL AT STAGE  1:10-2:00 

Monday, 4/29/19 DRESS REHEARSAL AT STAGE 4:40-5:30 

Friday, 5/3/19  6:00 performance *Call time 5:45 

Saturday, 5/4/19 1:00 performance *Call time 12:45 

Piglet Costume Requirements 

Girls’ Hair-Medium Bun on crown of head 

Shoes-clean, light pink ballet shoes 

Tights-light pink tights amazon-https://www.amazon.com/Dance-Tight-Ballet-
Transition-Footed/dp/B07FW16D93/ref=sr_1_51?
keywords=pink+ballet+tights&qid=1551144374&s=gateway&sr=8-51
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